
 

*Full terms and conditions regarding administration fees are described in each student's letter of offer (LOO). 

 

2024 Pricelist 
 

GENERAL FEES DETAILS FEE 

Enrolment Fee - Non-refundable Applies to all courses and programmes $280 total 

Material Fee Applies to all courses and programmes $20 p/week 

Payment Plan Set-Up Fee Non-refundable $100 total 

Late Payment Fee Applies to all payment plans $50 p/week 

Timetable Change Fee 
Applies for changes requested after COE has been 
issued $100 total 

Timetable Change Fee 2 Applies when the student requests a change 4 weeks 
or less before start date. 

$150 total 

Course cancellation Fee This fee applies to ALL cancelations except when a 
visa is refused $500 total 

CRICOS ENGLISH COURSES DETAILS FEE 

Intensive General English (CRICOS 
Course Code: 0100568) 

Course fee ( Applies to all levels) $395 p/week 

Academic IELTS Preparation Course 
(CRICOS Course Code: 0100569) Course fee (Exam fee not included) $395 p/week 

Cambridge (FCE) Preparation Course 
(CRICOS Course Code: 0100811) Course fee (Exam fee not included) $395 p/week 

CAE Preparation Course (CRICOS Course 
Code: 03758G) Course fee (Exam fee not included) $395 p/week 

English for Tertiary Studies (EAP) (CRICOS 
Course Code: 105649H) 

Course fee $395 p/week 

English Programme for High School 
Students (CRICOS Course Code: 
0100568) 

Course fee  
Homestay accommodation for underage students 
Accommodation search fee (non-refundable) IELTS 
Preparation material (required) 

$560 p/week 
$400 p/week 
$300 total 
$100 total 

N O N-  C R I C O S  E N GL I S H 
P RO G R A M ME S  DETAILS  FEE  

Intensive General English Camp for Young 
Students (6 weeks) 

Course fee (material included) 
Homestay accommodation for underage students 
Accommodation search fee (non-refundable) 

$450 p/week 
$400 p/week 
$300 p/week  

N O N-  C R I C O S  S H ORT  
P RO G R A M ME S  DETAILS  FEE  

Surfing (5 one-on-one lessons for 2 hours 
each) 

Programme Fee (Enrolment Fee and all equipment 
included) $1,800 total 

Scuba Diving (3 days of lessons) Programme Fee (Enrolment Fee and all equipment 
included) 

$2,000 total 



 

*Full terms and conditions regarding administration fees are described in each student's letter of offer (LOO). 

 

 

EXAMS DETAILS  FEE  

IELTS Exam Fee Includes booking fee Approx. $500 

Cambridge Exam Fee (FCE or CAE) Includes booking fee Approx. $500 

Replacement certificate  
(TLA certificates only) Upon request $50 total 

OSHC (OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER) DETAILS  FEE  

OSHC Price list The price is based on your course length and type of 
cover (single/couple/family) 

For more 
information  

ACCOMMODATION (GOLD COAST) DETAILS   *All accommodation bookings are made directly with our trusted providers by Agents/students  

Homestay 
(Live with local family, meal included) 

Enrolment fee: $270 
Private room: $370 (2 meals weekday/3meals 
weekend) 

For more 
information 

Students House 
(Live with other students, no meals 
included) 

Enrolment fee: $180 Private room: $380 
Shared room: $250 - $265 (No bills included) 
- 15 per week for utilities - Minimum 8 weeks stay 
- 3 weeks bond for all new bookings - 4 weeks payment term 

For more 
information 

ACCOMMODATION (Sydney) DETAILS   *All accommodation bookings are made directly with our trusted providers by Agents/students 

Homestay 
(Live with local family, meal included) 

Enrolment fee: $340 
Private room: $380 (2 meals Monday to Friday, 3 
meals on weekends) 
Shared room: $350 (2 meals Monday to Friday, 3 
meals on weekends) 

For more 
information 

AIRPORT SERVICES (GOLD COAST) DETAILS  FEE  

Brisbane one way Airport pickup OR drop off $290 total 

Gold Coast one way Airport pickup OR drop off $170 total 

Any airport one way (Under 18 years) Airport pickup OR drop off $330 total 

AIRPORT SERVICES (Sydney) DETAILS  FEE  

Sydney one way Airport pickup OR drop off $175 total 

Sydney return Airport pickup AND drop off $350 total 

Enrolment fee is included in the Surfing and Scuba Diving short courses                                p/week = per week 
All prices include GST (10% tax)                                                                                                               total = one time only payment 
All prices are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and are subject to change without notice            approx. = an estimate  
There is a 1.9% surcharge for credit card payments. 
Please check with your financial institution when sending payments by international bank transfer 

https://www.bupa.com.au/health-insurance/oshc?s_cid=SEM:PHI:OSHC:GOOGLE:9493773079:95369368014&gad_source=1&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI7s6Wn9WdhgMVealmAh2UjwToEAAYASAAEgIOMvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://www.bupa.com.au/health-insurance/oshc?s_cid=SEM:PHI:OSHC:GOOGLE:9493773079:95369368014&gad_source=1&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI7s6Wn9WdhgMVealmAh2UjwToEAAYASAAEgIOMvD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://australianstudentaccommodation.com.au/
https://australianstudentaccommodation.com.au/
https://thelanguageacademy.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Orange-House-For-Rent-Instagram-Story.pdf
https://thelanguageacademy.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Orange-House-For-Rent-Instagram-Story.pdf
https://www.homestaynetwork.org/sydney-pricing/
https://www.homestaynetwork.org/sydney-pricing/

